Mitigating Critical Path
Risks:
TOUGHTray
TT-W004
CT
Innovations
0
               CT INNOVATIONS

MITIGATING CRITICAL PATH RISKS
9.0 WORKED PROJECT EXAMPLE
Finally, we consider a projects cable tray system. Based on the below material take-off, we analyze the cable tray
structural support system requirements when following NEMA VE-2 Recommendations and TSS Manufacturer
Recommendations. The analysis and comparisons consider and quantify the following:
a. Quantity of structural cable tray supports required.
b. Weight of structural cable tray supports required.
c. Time to engineer the structural supports.
d. Time to erect the structural supports.
e. Cost of the support structure.
  9.1                                    CABLE TRAY SYSTEM MATERIAL TAKE-OFF
ITEM # QUANTITY UOM CABLE TRAY PART # NEMA VE 1 CABLE TRAY DESCRIPTION
1.0 12200 1-Piece TTS09-6X12X20C-AL 20 C 6H 12W 240L 20C ST SC
1.1 9800 1-Piece TTS09-6X24X20C-AL 20 C 6H 24W 240L 20C ST SC
1.2 14100 1-Piece TTS09-6X36X20C-AL 20 C 6H 36W 240L 20C ST SC
2.0 400 1-Piece TTF-6X12-90HB24-AL 20 C 6H 12W 90D 24R HB
2.1 130 1-Piece TTF-6X12-90HB36-AL 20 C 6H 12W 90D 36R HB
2.2 980 1-Piece TTF-6X24-90HB24-AL 20 C 6H 24W 90D 24R HB
2.3 80 1-Piece TTF-6X24-90HB36-AL 20 C 6H 24W 90D 36R HB
2.4 1320 1-Piece TTF-6X36-90HB24-AL 20 C 6H 36W 90D 24R HB
2.5 170 1-Piece TTF-6X36-90HB36-AL 20 C 6H 36W 90D 36R HB
3.0 480 1-Piece TTF-6X12X12-HT24-AL 20 C 6H 12W 24R HT
3.1 75 1-Piece TTF-6X12X12-HT36-AL 20 C 6H 12W 36R HT
3.2 160 1-Piece TTF-6X24X24-HT24-AL 20 C 6H 24W 24R HT
3.3 40 1-Piece TTF-6X24X24-HT36-AL 20 C 6H 24W 36R HT
3.4 690 1-Piece TTF-6X36X36-HT24-AL 20 C 6H 36W 24R HT
3.5 85 1-Piece TTF-6X36X36-HT36-AL 20 C 6H 36W 36R HT
4.0 18 1-Piece TTF-6X12X12-HX24-AL 20 C 6H 12W 24R HX
4.1 5 1-Piece TTF-6X12X12-HX36-AL 20 C 6H 12W 36R HX
4.2 9 1-Piece TTF-6X24X24-HX24-AL 20 C 6H 24W 24R HX
4.3 2 1-Piece TTF-6X24X24-HX36-AL 20 C 6H 24W 36R HX
4.4 23 1-Piece TTF-6X36X36-HX24-AL 20 C 6H 36W 24R HX
4.5 12 1-Piece TTF-6X36X36-HX36-AL 20 C 6H 36W 36R HX
5.0 820 1-Piece TTF-6X12-90VI24-AL 20 C 6H 12W 90D 24R VI
5.1 20 1-Piece TTF-6X12-90VI36-AL 20 C 6H 12W 90D 36R VI
5.2 840 1-Piece TTF-6X12-90VO24-AL 20 C 6H 12W 90D 24R VO
5.3 15 1-Piece TTF-6X12-90VO36-AL 20 C 6H 12W 90D 36R VO
5.4 455 1-Piece TTF-6X24-90VI24-AL 20 C 6H 24W 90D 24R VI
5.5 60 1-Piece TTF-6X24-90VI36-AL 20 C 6H 24W 90D 36R VI
5.6 510 1-Piece TTF-6X24-90VO24-AL 20 C 6H 24W 90D 24R VO
5.7 45 1-Piece TTF-6X24-90VO36-AL 20 C 6H 24W 90D 36R VO
5.8 840 1-Piece TTF-6X36-90VI24-AL 20 C 6H 36W 90D 24R VI
5.9 70 1-Piece TTF-6X36-90VI36-AL 20 C 6H 36W 90D 36R VI
5.10 850 1-Piece TTF-6X36-90VO24-AL 20 C 6H 36W 90D 24R VO
5.11 55 1-Piece TTF-6X36-90VO36-AL 20 C 6H 36W 90D 36R VO
6.0 2033 1-Pair TTA-EXPNKIT-6 20 C 6H 12W EXPANSION
6.1 1633 1-Pair TTA-EXPNKIT-6 20 C 6H 24W EXPANSION
6.2 2350 1-Pair TTA-EXPNKIT-6 20 C 6H 36W EXPANSION
0